
East Yorkshire

Hull - Bridlington 121 
via Beverley - Driffield                                                                                

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: CAJ

   Service No 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121
   CD NCD
Hull Interchange 0630 0630    --- 0825 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1735 1835 1935 2135
Beverley Road (Haworth Arms) 0638 0638    --- 0836 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1636 1746 1843 1943 2143
Beverley Road (Tesco) 0642 0642    --- 0842 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642 1752 1848 1948 2148
Dunswell (Coach and Horses) 0645 0645    --- 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1755 1851 1951 2151
Woodmansey (Warton Arms) 0650 0650    --- 0851 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1651 1801 1856 1956 2156
Beverley Bus Station Arr 0659 0659    --- 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1702 1812 1905 2005 2205
Beverley Bus Station Dep 0705 0705 0820 0907 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1610 1712 1822 1910 2010    ---
Molescroft (Inn) 0710 0710 0825 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1615 1717 1827 1915 2015    ---
Leconfield (Main Street) 0714 0714 0829 0916 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1619 1721 1831 1919 2019    ---
Hutton Cranswick (Beverley Road) 0724 0724 0839 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1629 1731 1841 1929 2029    ---
Driffield (Middle Street South) Arr 0731 0731 0846 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1636 1738 1848 1936 2036    ---
Driffield (Middle Street South) Dep 0733 0733 0848 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1638 1740 1850 1936 2036    ---
Nafferton (Cross Keys) 0742 0742 0857 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1647 1749 1859 1945 2045    ---
Burton Agnes (Blue Bell) 0749 0749 0904 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1654 1756 1906    ---    ---    ---
Carnaby (Post Office) 0755 0755 0910 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1700 1802 1912    ---    ---    ---
Bridlington (Bus Station) Arr 0807 0807 0922 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 1715 1814 1924    ---    ---    ---
Bridlington (Bus Station) Dep 0807    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---
East Riding College (St Marys Walk) 0815    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---
NCD  - Not College Days
CD  - College Days Only

Bridlington - Hull 121 
via Driffield - Beverley                                                                                

   Service No 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121
   CD NCD
East Riding College (St Marys Walk)    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    --- 1725    ---    ---    ---    ---
Bridlington (Bus Station) Arr    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    --- 1730    ---    ---    ---    ---
Bridlington (Bus Station) Dep    ---    ---    ---    --- 0720 0825 0925 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1525 1625 1735 1735 1830    ---    ---
Carnaby (Post Office)    ---    ---    ---    --- 0732 0839 0939 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1539 1639 1749 1749 1839    ---    ---
Burton Agnes (Blue Bell)    ---    ---    ---    --- 0737 0845 0945 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1545 1645 1755 1755 1845    ---    ---
Nafferton (Cross Keys)    ---    ---    ---    --- 0744 0852 0952 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1552 1652 1802 1802 1851 1951 2051
Driffield (George Street)    ---    ---    --- 0653    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---    ---
Driffield (Middle Street South) Arr    ---    ---    --- 0654 0753 0901 1001 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1601 1701 1811 1811 1900 2000 2100
Driffield (Middle Street South) Dep    ---    ---    --- 0654 0757 0901 1001 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1604 1704 1812 1812 1902 2002 2102
Hutton Cranswick (Beverley Road)    ---    ---    --- 0701 0804 0908 1008 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1611 1711 1819 1819 1909 2009 2109
Leconfield (Main Street)    ---    ---    --- 0711 0814 0918 1018 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1621 1721 1829 1829 1919 2019 2119
Molescroft (Inn)    ---    ---    --- 0715 0818 0922 1022 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1625 1725 1833 1833 1923 2023 2123
Beverley Bus Station Arr    ---    ---    --- 0720 0823 0927 1027 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1630 1730 1838 1838 1928 2028 2128
Beverley Bus Station Dep 0535 0605 0705 0725 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1635 1735 1840 1840 1930 2030 2130
Woodmansey (Warton Arms) 0544 0614 0717 0737 0842 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1647 1747 1848 1848 1938 2038 2138
Dunswell (Coach and Horses) 0549 0619 0723 0743 0848 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1653 1753 1854 1854 1944 2044 2144
Beverley Road (Tesco) 0552 0622 0726 0746 0854 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1554 1659 1759 1856 1856 1946 2046 2146
Beverley Road (Haworth Arms) 0557 0627 0732 0752 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1705 1805 1901 1901 1951 2051 2151
Carr Lane (Primark) 0607 0637 0745 0805 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415    ---    ---    --- 1817 1912 1912 2002 2102 2202
Hull Interchange 0610 0640 0748 0808 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1515 1615 1720 1820 1915 1915 2005 2105 2205



NCD  - Not College Days
CD  - College Days Only



East Yorkshire

Hull - Bridlington 121 
via Beverley - Driffield                                                                                

Saturday Ref.No.: CAJ

   Service No 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121
Hull Interchange 0630 0740 0925 1125 1325 1525 1735 1835 1935 2135
Beverley Road (Haworth Arms) 0638 0748 0936 1136 1336 1536 1746 1843 1943 2143
Beverley Road (Tesco) 0642 0753 0942 1142 1342 1542 1752 1848 1948 2148
Dunswell (Coach and Horses) 0645 0756 0945 1145 1345 1545 1755 1851 1951 2151
Woodmansey (Warton Arms) 0650 0801 0951 1151 1351 1551 1801 1856 1956 2156
Beverley Bus Station Arr 0659 0810 1002 1202 1402 1602 1812 1905 2005 2205
Beverley Bus Station Dep    --- 0820 1007 1207 1407 1607 1817 1910 2010    ---
Molescroft (Inn)    --- 0825 1012 1212 1412 1612 1822 1915 2015    ---
Leconfield (Main Street)    --- 0829 1016 1216 1416 1616 1826 1919 2019    ---
Hutton Cranswick (Beverley Road)    --- 0839 1026 1226 1426 1626 1836 1929 2029    ---
Driffield (Middle Street South) Arr    --- 0846 1033 1233 1433 1633 1843 1936 2036    ---
Driffield (Middle Street South) Dep    --- 0848 1035 1235 1435 1635 1845 1936 2036    ---
Nafferton (Cross Keys)    --- 0857 1044 1244 1444 1644 1854 1945 2045    ---
Burton Agnes (Blue Bell)    --- 0904 1051 1251 1451 1651 1901    ---    ---    ---
Carnaby (Post Office)    --- 0910 1057 1257 1457 1657 1907    ---    ---    ---
Bridlington (Bus Station)    --- 0922 1112 1312 1512 1712 1919    ---    ---    ---

Bridlington - Hull 121 
via Driffield - Beverley                                                                                

   Service No 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121
Bridlington (Bus Station) Dep    ---    --- 0720 0925 1120 1320 1520 1720    ---    ---
Carnaby (Post Office)    ---    --- 0732 0939 1134 1334 1534 1734    ---    ---
Burton Agnes (Blue Bell)    ---    --- 0737 0945 1140 1340 1540 1740    ---    ---
Nafferton (Cross Keys)    ---    --- 0744 0952 1147 1347 1547 1747 1951 2051
Driffield (Middle Street South) Arr    ---    --- 0753 1001 1156 1356 1556 1756 2000 2100
Driffield (Middle Street South) Dep    ---    --- 0757 1001 1159 1359 1559 1759 2002 2102
Hutton Cranswick (Beverley Road)    ---    --- 0804 1008 1206 1406 1606 1806 2009 2109
Leconfield (Main Street)    ---    --- 0814 1018 1216 1416 1616 1816 2019 2119
Molescroft (Inn)    ---    --- 0818 1022 1220 1420 1620 1820 2023 2123
Beverley Bus Station Arr    ---    --- 0823 1027 1225 1425 1625 1825 2028 2128
Beverley Bus Station Dep 0605 0705 0830 1030 1230 1430 1630 1830 2030 2130
Woodmansey (Warton Arms) 0614 0717 0842 1042 1242 1442 1642 1838 2038 2138
Dunswell (Coach and Horses) 0619 0723 0848 1048 1248 1448 1648 1844 2044 2144
Beverley Road (Tesco) 0622 0726 0854 1054 1254 1454 1654 1846 2046 2146
Beverley Road (Haworth Arms) 0627 0732 0900 1100 1300 1500 1700 1851 2051 2151
Carr Lane (Primark) 0637 0745 0915 1115 1315    ---    --- 1902 2102 2202
Hull Interchange 0640 0748 0918 1118 1318 1515 1715 1905 2105 2205



East Yorkshire

Hull - Bridlington 121 
via Beverley - Driffield                                                                                

Sunday & Bank Holidays Ref.No.: CAJ

   Service No 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121
   ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH
Hull Interchange 0735 0925 1125 1325 1525 1735 1935 2135
Beverley Road (Haworth Arms) 0743 0936 1136 1336 1536 1746 1943 2143
Beverley Road (Tesco) 0747 0942 1142 1342 1542 1752 1948 2148
Dunswell (Coach and Horses) 0750 0945 1145 1345 1545 1755 1951 2151
Woodmansey (Warton Arms) 0755 0951 1151 1351 1551 1801 1956 2156
Beverley Bus Station Arr 0804 1002 1202 1402 1602 1812 2005 2205
Beverley Bus Station Dep 0810 1007 1207 1407 1607 1817 2010    ---
Molescroft (Inn) 0815 1012 1212 1412 1612 1822 2015    ---
Leconfield (Main Street) 0819 1016 1216 1416 1616 1826 2019    ---
Hutton Cranswick (Beverley Road)    --- 1026 1226 1426 1626 1836 2029    ---
Driffield (Middle Street South) Arr    --- 1033 1233 1433 1633 1843 2036    ---
Driffield (Middle Street South) Dep    --- 1035 1235 1435 1635 1845 2036    ---
Nafferton (Cross Keys)    --- 1044 1244 1444 1644 1854 2045    ---
Burton Agnes (Blue Bell)    --- 1051 1251 1451 1651 1901    ---    ---
Carnaby (Post Office)    --- 1057 1257 1457 1657 1907    ---    ---
Bridlington (Bus Station)    --- 1112 1312 1512 1712 1919    ---    ---
ABH  - Also on Bank Holidays

Bridlington - Hull 121 
via Driffield - Beverley                                                                                

   Service No 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121
   ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH
Bridlington (Bus Station) Dep    ---    ---    --- 1120 1320 1520 1720    ---    ---
Carnaby (Post Office)    ---    ---    --- 1134 1334 1534 1734    ---    ---
Burton Agnes (Blue Bell)    ---    ---    --- 1140 1340 1540 1740    ---    ---
Nafferton (Cross Keys)    ---    --- 0952 1147 1347 1547 1747 1951 2051
Driffield (Middle Street South) Arr    ---    --- 1001 1156 1356 1556 1756 2000 2100
Driffield (Middle Street South) Dep    ---    --- 1001 1159 1359 1559 1759 2002 2102
Hutton Cranswick (Beverley Road)    ---    --- 1008 1206 1406 1606 1806 2009 2109
Leconfield (Main Street)    --- 0824 1018 1216 1416 1616 1816 2019 2119
Molescroft (Inn)    --- 0828 1022 1220 1420 1620 1820 2023 2123
Beverley Bus Station Arr    --- 0833 1027 1225 1425 1625 1825 2028 2128
Beverley Bus Station Dep 0735 0835 1030 1230 1430 1630 1830 2030 2130
Woodmansey (Warton Arms) 0743 0843 1042 1242 1442 1642 1838 2038 2138
Dunswell (Coach and Horses) 0749 0849 1048 1248 1448 1648 1844 2044 2144
Beverley Road (Tesco) 0751 0851 1054 1254 1454 1654 1846 2046 2146
Beverley Road (Haworth Arms) 0756 0856 1100 1300 1500 1700 1851 2051 2151
Carr Lane (Primark) 0807 0907 1115 1315 1515 1715 1902 2102 2202
Hull Interchange 0810 0910 1118 1318 1518 1718 1905 2105 2205

ABH  - Also on Bank Holidays


